
 
Heritage-Cultural Consultants for Sunnyvale Properties 

Last updated September 2023 

Sunnyvale’s Heritage Resources Inventory recognizes properties which have architectural or historic significance. Proposed major exterior changes or demolition of these properties requires review by a qualified 
consultant. Consultant review may also required for demolition of any properties over 50 years old. Below is a list of qualified consultants. You may also use a consultant to help you nominate a property for the 
Heritage Resources Inventory. 
  
If you are a consultant and wish to be added to the list, send your statement of qualifications and resume to planning@sunnyvale.ca.gov. 
 

Company Contact Phone E-mail Address Website 
A/HC Archaeological/Historical 
Consultants 

Daniel Shoup (510) 224-4076 info@ahc-heritage.com 609 Aileen Street 
Oakland, CA 94609 

www.ahc-heritage.com 

Albion Environmental, Inc.  (831) 469-9128  
1414 Soquel Ave, Suite 205 
Santa Cruz, CA 95062 

www.albionenvironmental.com 

Architecture & History, LLC Bridget Maley  bridget@architecture-history.com 1715 Green St. 
San Francisco, CA 94123 

www.architecture-history.com 

Archives & Architecture, LLC Leslie Dill 
Franklin Maggi 
Jessica Kusz 

(408) 297-2684 Leslie.dill@gmail.com 
Franklin.maggi@gmail.com 
Jess.kusz@gmail.com 

PO Box 1332 
San Jose, CA 95109-1332 

 

Architectural Resource 
Group 

Katherine Petrin 
Jody Stock 
Sarah Hahn 

(415) 421-1680 katherine@argsf.com  
jody@argsf.com 
s.hahn@argcreate.com 

Pier 9 The Embarcadero San 
Francisco, CA 94111 

www.argsf.com 

BCR Consulting Kara Brunzell (707) 290-2918 kara.brunzell@brunzellhistorical.com  1613 B Street 
Napa, CA 94559 

 

Brandi, Richard Richard Brandi (415) 753-5130 rbrandi@earthlink.com 125 Dorchester Way 
San Francisco, CA 94127 

 

Carey & Co. Nancy Goldenberg (415) 773-0773 nancy@careyco.com 460 Bush St. 
San Francisco, CA 94108 

www .ca reyco .co m 

Cultural Resource 
Management Services 

Todd Hannahs  
Cassandra Hannahs 

(805) 237-3838 ronrose@crms.com 829 Paso Robles St. 
Paso Robles, CA 93446 

 

Galvin Preservation 
Associates 

Andrea Glavin (310) 792-2690 andrea@galvinpreservation.com 231 California Street 
El Segundo, CA 90245 

 

Garavaglia Architecture Becky Urbano 
 

(415) 391-9633 becky@garavaglia.com 
 

582 Market Street, Suite 1800 
San Francisco, CA 94104 

 

Hill, Ward Ward Hill  (415) 441-4071 
 whill@pacbell.net  

3124 Octavia Street 
San Francisco, CA 94123 

 

Interactive Resources, Inc. Kimberly Butt (510) 236-7435 Kim.Butt@intres.com 117 Park Place 
Richmond, CA 94801 

 

Kirk, Anthony 
Architectural Historian 

Anthony Kirk (831) 818-2929 Historydoc@aol.com 420 Alberto Way, Unit #36 
Los Gatos, CA 95032 

 

Joseph, Christopher A. and 
Associates 

Teresa Grimes 
Christina Chiang 

(310) 473-1600  
11849 W. Olympic Blvd, Suite 101 
Los Angeles, CA 90064 

 

JRP Historical Consulting 
https://www.jrphistorical.com 
 

Chris McMorris 
Meta Bunse 

(530) 757-2521 cmcmorris@jrphistorical.com 
mbunse@jrphistorical.com 

2850 Spafford St. 
Davis, CA 95618 

 

Mead and Hunt, Inc. Carol Roland 
Chad Moffett 

(916) 971-3961  180 Promenade Circle, Suite 240 
Sacramento, CA 95834 

 

Page and Turnbull Debbie Leifer (415) 362-5154 leifer@page-turnbull.com 1000 Sansome St., Suite 200 
San Francisco, CA 94111 
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PaleoWest Garret Root (925) 357-4055 
x713 

groot@paleowest.com 1870 Olympic Blvd, Suite 100 
Walnut Creek, CA 94596 

www.paleowest.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

Painter Preservation & 
Planning 

Diana Painter (707) 763-6500 d.painter15@att.net PO Box 2899 
Salem, OR 97308 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

PAST Consultants, LLC Seth Bergstein (415) 515-6224 seth@pastconsultants.com PO Box 721 
Pacific Grove, CA 93950 

www.pastconsultants.com 

Seavey, Kent Kent Seavey (831) 375-8739  
310 Lighthouse Ave. 
Pacific Grove, CA 93950 

 

Supernowicz, Dana Dana Supernowicz (916) 296-4334 Historic.resource@comcast. net 2001 Sheffield Dr. 
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Urbana Preservation and Planning 
Wendy L. Tinsley (510) 663-7443 wendy@urbanaoreservation.com 248 3rd Street, Suite 841 

Oakland, CA 94607 

 

URS Corporation Jeremy Hollins (619) 294-9400 Jeremy hollins@urscoro.com 1615 Murray Canyon Rd., Suite 1000 San 
Diego, CA 92108 
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